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Erleigh Court Drive, Earley, Reading, RG6 1EB 

£699,950 Freehold 



 

 

 Select Cul-De-Sac Location Of Only 

Four Homes 

 Four Double Bedrooms, Two En-

Suites 

 Two Reception Rooms 

 Conservatory 

 17' x 10' Fitted Kitchen/Breakfast 

Room 

 Private Garden With Summer House 

 No Onward Chain Sale 

 Garage Plus Driveway Parking 

 Convenient For Shops, Schools And 

A329M Access 

 Council Tax Band F 
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A rare opportunity of purchasing an attractive 15 year old family home set in a tucked away cul-de-sac of only four 

homes and convenient for local amenities including being a short drive to the A329M access. 

 

There is no onward chain and there are four generous sized bedrooms, three bathrooms and a 17' kitchen/breakfast 

room with patio doors into a Victorian style conservatory.  

 



 

 

whiteknights.co.uk 
 

 

Property Management 0844 682 2101 

propertymanagement@whiteknights.co.uk 

The Agent has not tested any apparatus, fittings or services and 

so cannot verify they are in working order. In the case of an 

extension, conversion or double glazing, the Agent has not 

verified any planning consents, building regulation approval or 

FENSA certification that may be required. On these matters you 

are advised to obtain verification from your solicitor or surveyor. 

Living in a designated school catchment area does not 

guarantee a school place, we advise consulting the Local 

Authority and school. 

 

 

Woodley Office 

134 Loddon Bridge Road, Woodley, 

Reading, Berkshire, RG5 4AB 

T: 0118 969 7000 

E: sales@whiteknights.co.uk 

Lower Earley Office 0118 931 

0011 

lowerearley@whiteknights.co.uk

  

Earley Office 0118 966 8655 

earley@whiteknights.co.uk 

Tilehurst Office 0118 942 0600 

tilehurst@whiteknights.co.uk 

 

Reading Office 0118 986 8888 

reading@whiteknights.co.uk 

Woodley Office 0118 969 7000 

woodley@whiteknights.co.uk 

 

Spencers Wood Office 0118 988 2011 

spencerswood@whiteknights.co.uk 

Lettings 0118 935 1004 

lettings@whiteknights.co.uk 


